## Franklin County Board of Elections

**Board Meeting Schedule for 2023** 

Date	Time	Primary Purpose	Location	Address
6/6/2023	6:30PM	Board Meeting	Franklin County Board of Elections Office	Franklin Plaza 279 S. Bickett Blvd. #300 Louisburg, NC 27549
7/18/2023	12 noon	Swearing-In for Board Members	Franklin County Board of Elections Office Building	Franklin Plaza 279 S. Bickett Blvd. Louisburg, NC 27549
		Appointment for Precinct Chief Judges and		
8/22/2023	TBA	Judges	Franklin County Board of Elections Office Building	Franklin Plaza 279 S. Bickett Blvd. Louisburg, NC 27549